DEPOSIT /OTHER FEES

RENTER’S DEPOSIT FEE

HOMEOWNER’S DEPOSIT

COMMERCIAL DEPOSITS

RECONNECTION FEE

RECONNECTION- AFTER HOURS

WATER TAP FEE

WATER TAP FEE - OVER 3/4”

SEWER TAP FEE

TRANSFER FEE

CONNECTION FEE

$150.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$100.00

$800.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$35.00

$25.00



