DEPOSIT / OTHER FEES

RENTER'S DEPOSIT FEE	\$150.00
HOMEOWNER'S DEPOSIT	\$50.00
COMMERCIAL DEPOSITS	\$200.00
RECONNECTION FEE	\$50.00
RECONNECTION- AFTER HOURS	\$100.00
WATER TAP FEE	\$800.00
WATER TAP FEE - OVER 3/4"	\$1,000.00
SEWER TAP FEE	\$600.00
TRANSFER FEE	\$35.00
CONNECTION FEE	\$25.00